Burleigh County WRD

Cass County SCD

Gwinner RFPD

Killdeer Ambulance

Red River Retention Authority

* limited to actual billed amount

2021
2020
2018
2017-20
2021

W nwn

17,950
12,750
17,000
48,650

1,000

g 11,746 $  6,204.00
$ 7,743 $  5,007.00
$ 3,622 $  11,000.00
$ 46,629 $  2,021.00
$ 874 $ 126.00

S  24,358.00

Audits conducted during the 2021-23 Biennium whereby the audit cost

was > 1% of the annual revenue amount audited

difference between the audit cost & their billing

billing amount.

will be refunded the
amount upto the full



