LOCAL GOV'T	AUDIT YEAR	AUI	OIT COST	10/ D	EV ALIBURE	5-50	W. W. L. W. L
Burleigh County WRD	2021	THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.		4			
Cass County SCD		ې د	17,950	Ş	11,746	\$	6,204.00
Gwinner RFPD	2020	\$	12,750	\$	7,743	\$	5,007.00
Killdeer Ambulance	2018	\$	17,000	\$	3,622	\$	11,000.00
Notice and the second s	2017-20	\$	48,650	\$	46,629		2,021.00
Red River Retention Authority	2021	\$	1,000	ċ		٠	
TALL THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE			1,000	Y	874	5	126.00
						\$	24,358.00

^{*} limited to actual billed amount

Audits conducted during the 2021-23 Biennium whereby the audit cost was > 1% of the annual revenue amount audited will be refunded the difference between the audit cost & their billing amount upto the full billing amount.